REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Typeof Annual Date: 2/8/2022
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: SUNMAN-DEARBORN COMM. SCH CORP
Address of School Corporation: 1 Trojan Place STE B
City: St Leon Zip: 47012
VIN: 1BAKBCPA3BF275293 License 74301
Number:

. Blue Bird ] Make of Blue Bird
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2009 Chassis: Corporation
Bus Type: Mileage: 118554
Inspection Inspected .
Status: R By: Chris Clark

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

2-1-1 Required back-up lights do not function.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

6:30
AM
151560

15

89

2011

6665



