REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual		Date:	2/8/2022	Time:	6:30 AM
Name of School Corporation: Address of School Corporation:		SUNMAN-DEARBORN COMM. SCH CORP 1 Trojan Place STE B			Corp ID:	151560
City:	St Leon	Zip:	47012		County Number:	15
VIN:	1BAKBCPA3BF27	5293	License Number:	74301	Bus Number:	89
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year: 2009	Make of Chassis:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2011
Bus Type:			Mileage:	118554		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Chris Clark		PE:	6665

Violations - Rejected

Inspection CodeDescription2-1-1Required back-up lights do not function.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description